

SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

City and County of San Francisco

London N. Breed

Mayor

CANCELLATION NOTICE

The regular meeting of the San Francisco Public Utilities Commission Tuesday, January 8, 2019

1:30 P.M. 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place City Hall, Room 400 San Francisco, CA 94102

HAS BEEN CANCELLED

(Posted January 4, 2019)

Commissioners

Vince Courtney President Ann Moller Caen, Vice President Francesca Vietor Anson Moran Ike Kwon

> Harlan L. Kelly, Jr. General Manager

> > Donna Hood Secretary



For information, contact the Commission Secretary at 415-554-3165 Minutes and other information are available on the SFPUC web site:

www.sfwater.org

Gavel-to-Gavel coverage available at: http://sanfrancisco.granicus.com/ViewPublisher.php?view_id=22

San Francisco Public Utilities Commission 525 Golden Gate Avenue, 13TH Floor San Francisco, CA 94102